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SALAD & BOWL

SALAD & BOWL

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Classic Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Crouton, Anchovies, Parmesan Shaving (D)(G)(S)

Add Grilled Chicken Breast

Add Grilled Prawns

Mongolian Beef Salad
Ginger, Soy, Sesame Oil Marinated Beef Strips, Radish, Cucumber, Edamame Beans (S)(N)

Warm Salmon and Organic Quinoa Salad 
Mediterranean style 
Mix leaves, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, red onion, carrots, sweet corn, bell peppers, 
heirloom beetroot, lemon vinaigrette dressing (S)(M)
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Cheese Platter
Brie cheese, Cheddar and Manchego with tomato chutney and 
condiments (D)(G)(N)

Fiery Cheesy Jalapeno Poppers
Deep-fried with warm cheddar cheese sauce, pickled Jalapeno and 
coriander leaves (D)(G)

Cheesy Nachos
Corn tortilla, Guacamole, Tomato Salsa and Sour Cream 

Add Chili Con Carne (D)(G)

Asian Bar Bites
Harra Barra Kebab, Onion pakora, Vegetables Samosa, Navratan mix and 
Mint chutney (D)(G)(N)

Chicken Tikka Bites
Tikka marinated chicken thighs, Kachumber Salad, Mint Chutney, grilled 
pav Bun (D)(G)

Wasabi Shrimp
Lightly buttered and fried shrimps, serve with wasabi mayo and wakame 
salad (D)(G)(N)(S)(Soy)

Dips & Bites 
Classic Hummus, marinated olives, Jalapeno dip, falafel, vegetable 
crudités with local bread (D)(G)(M)(N)

APPETIZERS & BITES

APPETIZERS & BITES

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax



96

55

Chicken Wings ½ or 1 Dozen
Coated and fried Chicken wings, tossed special sauce, cilantro 
ranch dressing and cruditéM (D)(G)

Crispy Baby Calamari 
Homemade marinated fresh baby calamari with Spicy Lime 
Mayo (G)(D)(S)

Meatless-ball Marinara
Plant base mince in Smokey marinara Sauce & Spring onion, 
Garlic CroutoN (V)(G)

69

APPETIZERS & BITES

APPETIZERS & BITES

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax
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SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

SANDWICHES 
& BURGERS

All sandwiches are served with salads and French 
fries

Chicken Quesadillas
Cajun Marinated chicken strips, Guacamole, salsa, sour cream, and jalapeno (D)
(G)

Simple Chicken Burger
Spiced marinated chicken breast, garlic mayo, lettuce onion, cheese and 
avocado (G)(D)(M)

The Exit Cheese Burger
Wag-yu Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce onion, tomatoes grain mustard 
sauce. 

Add on turkey bacon/ fried egg/BBQ Onion
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300 grm Grilled Rib Eye Steak
Thick cut fries, sauté vegetables, (pepper corn, or creamy mushroom sauce) (D)(G)

Butter Chicken
Smooth rich and silk gravy, with mild species serve with Steam rice and paratha, 
mango pickle, papad, raita (N)(D)(G)

Chicken Nasi Goreng
Traditional Malaysian style fluffy white rice, tender chicken, and a variety of fresh 
vegetables. Stir-fried with garlic, onion, and red chili, and then seasoned with 
sweet soy sauce. (soy)(S)(N)

Traditional Fish & Chips 
Buttered cod fish fillets, Tartar sauce, minted peas and chips (S)(D)(G)

Homemade Exit Lasagna 
Slow cooked beef ragu layer of pasta sheets and tomato sauce, serve side salad 
or mix vegetables (G)(D)

Jerk Marinated Roasted Baby Chicken 
Oven Roasted marinated chicken serve with Spicy Mango salsa, wedges 
potatoes (soy)

Roasted Atlantic Salmon Fillet
Crushed potato cake whit red onions, capers, black olives and fresh basil leaves 
(S)(D)

Cashews Chicken Stir Fry
Bell pepper, broccoli florets, carrot, cashew nuts serve with fried rice and shrimps 
cracker (N)(G)(S)(Soy)  
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MAIN DISHES

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

MAIN DISHES



Beef Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese (G)(D) 

Chicken Fajita Pizza
Fajita spiced chicken strips, capsicum, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese (G)(D)

Margarita Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil oil (G)(D)

Our Famous 1 Meter Pizza 
Choice of three flavours (D)(G)(S)

Vegeroni Pizza
Plant base Pepperoni, tomato sauce and cheese (G)(D)

Vegetarian Pizza
Tomato sauce, aubergines, courgette, red onion, peppers, mozzarella (G)(D)  
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PIZZA

PIZZA

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax



Chocolate Molten Cake
Warm chocolate sauce & Vanilla ice 
cream (G)(D)   

Fresh Fruit Salad
Mix seasonal fruits (V)(VG)

Selection of Ice Cream 
1 scoop vanilla, strawberry, chocolate (D)

Strawberry Cheese Cake
Fresh berry and coulis (G)(D)(N)

51

36

20

48

DESSERTS

DESSERTS

Contains  G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol
Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax



BEVERAGES

BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Amstel

Budweiser Bucket 

35

135

Heineken

Heineken Bucket

35

135

Stella Artois

Amstel Bucket

35

135

Budweiser 35

Peroni 35

Corona 38

Smirnoff Ice

Beer Guinness Sugar Cans

43

55

Bottled Beer

Beer Buckets (Promotions)

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Amstel 40

PINT

30

¹/2 PINT

Carlsberg 4030

Budweiser 4232

Stella Artois 4434

Heinken Extra Cold 4434

Tiger 4434

Hoegaarden

Somersby Cider

5240

4232

Draught Beer

Amstel 180

Carlsberg 180

Beer Tower (Promotions)

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Vodka

Gin

Russian Standard Original

Tanqueray

731

731

BTL

70

70

39

39

60ML30ML

Russian Standard Platinum

Tanqueray 10

844

1,114

81

81

45

45

Smirnoff Red

Beefeater

690

750

72

72

40

40

Stolichnaya Gold

Bombay Sapphire

844

731

81

70

45

39

Absolut

Hendrick's

844

863

81

90

45

50

Cîroc

The Bitter Truth Pink Gin

1,125

1,121

108

117

60

65

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble

1,12510860

1,125

1,406

108

135

60

75

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Rum

Tequila

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

731

731

BTL

70

70

40

39

60ML30ML

Cachaça 51

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

750

750

72

72

40

40

Bacardi Gold

Jose Cuervo Reposado

750

938

72

90

40

50

Havana 7 Años

Patrón XO

844

844

81

81

45

45

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Patrón Silver

Tequila Reserva 1800 Añejo

776

938

1,031

81

90

99

45

50

55

Captain Morgan Dark

Patrón Reposado

Don Julio Añejo 

844

1,219

2,625

81

117

252

45

65

140

Captain Morgan Spiced
Ron Zacapa 23 - Guatemala

8448148

1,50014480

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Whisky
Single Malt

Blended Scotch Whisky

BTL60ML30ML

Glenmorangie Original

Johnnie Walker Red Label

949

731

99

70

55

39

Laphroaig 10 years

J&B Rare

949

750

99

72

55

40

Glenlivet

Johnnie Walker Black Label

1,031

1,031

99

99

55

55

The Macallan 12 Year Old Triple Cask

Johnnie Walker Double Black

1,035

1,125

108

108

60

60

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Platinum

1,125

1,781

108

171

60

95

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glenfiddich 18 Yrs

Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Chivas Regal 18 yrs

1,219

3,656

117

351

65

195

1,781

1,031

1,688

171

99

162

90

55

90

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Irish Whisky

Tennessey Whiskey

Bourbon Whiskey

Canadian Whiskey

Cognac

BTL60ML30ML

John Jameson

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Jim Bean

Canadian Club

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

750

900

844

750

949

3,278

72

86

81

72

99

342

40

48

45

40

55

190

Maker's Mark

Crown Royal

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO 

938

900

1,208

1,208

3,105

90

86

126

126

342

50

48

70

70

180

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Aperitifs

Liqueurs

BTL50ML

Aperol

Pimm's No1

42040

Campari

Drambuie

60040

Martini Rosso

Limoncello

60040

Martini Bianco

Tia Maria

Malibu

60040

Martini Extra Dry

Sambuca Romana White

Fernet Branca

Midori

Grand Marnier

60040

Pernod

Galliano Authentico

Kahlúa

Jägermeister

Bailey's Irish Cream

Amaretto Di Saronno

Crème de Menthe Verte

Cointreau

La Fée Absinthe

67545

BTL60ML30ML

7507240

7507240

6907240

690

750

72

72

40

40

750

750

776

776

72

72

81

81

40

40

45

45

690

750

776

844

72

72

81

81

40

40

45

45

690

690

776

863

72

72

81

90

40

40

45

50

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Grapes
White Wine

Red Wine 

Rose Wine

Sparkling Wine

BTLGLASS

Vistaña, Santa Carolina, Sauvignon Blanc

Vistaña, Santa Carolina, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Vistaña, Santa Carolina, Rosé

Pop It Now! Glera Spumante

150

150

150

199

35

35

35

45

Argento Pinot Grigio

Argento, Malbec

Chemin des Sables, Sauvion et Fils, Rosé d’Anjou

210

210

230

45

45

50

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc

Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG, Rocca delle Macìe

310

280

Gavi DOCG, Granée, Beni di Batasiolo

Koonunga Hill, Penfolds, Shiraz / Cabernet 

380

380

Mâcon-Villages ‘Chameroy’, Louis Latour

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore DOC, Speri 

480

480

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Prosecco

Champagne

Prosecco-Casa Defrà 

Moët & Chandon Impérial

300

1,300

Moët & Chandon Rosé 1,300

BTLGLASS

Cocktail
Calypso

Candy Crush

Armada Rum Punch

Gin Mule

Vodka, Raspberry, Passion Fruit, Cranberry and Orange

Vodka, Chambord, Vanilla, Hazelnuts, Lime, 
Blue Curaçao and Ginger Ale

White Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, 
Pineapple and Orange  

Gin, Grand Marnier, Passion Fruit, Orange and Ginger Ale

45

65

55

55

Tiki Killer

Flaming Skull

Spiced Rum, Cachaça, Coconut, Cinnamon, 
Pineapple & Lime

Dark Rum, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Cinnamon 
and Sour Mix

55

55

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES

55



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Cocktail

Shooters

Wolf Bite

Lemon Drop

Kiss of Fire

Grass Hopper

Corona Breezer

Absinthe, Midori, Pineapple, Grenadine

Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Sour Mix

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Grenadine, Tabasco 
and Togarashi Spice

Crème de menthe, Crème de Cacao, Irish Cream

Tequila, Corona Beer, Lime, Pomegranate and Cranberry

45

45

55

45

70

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Hazy Marsh

Honey Basil Mash

Mocktails

Burgundy Meld

Virgin Mojito (Strawberry/Pomegranate/Passion Fruit)

Strawberry, Banana, Pineapple and Vanilla

Honey, Basil leaves, Pomegranate and Orange

Lime, Mint, Grenadine and 7 up

Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Lemon and Soda Water

30

30

30

30

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Juices

Orange 25

Pineapple 25

Cranberry 25

Apple Juice 25

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES



BEVERAGES

Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Soft Drinks

H₂O

Energy Drink

Pepsi

Mineral Water 500 ml

Red Bull

Mirinda

Perrier 750ml

19

12

40

19

30

Diet Pepsi

Mineral Water 1.5 Ltr

Tonic Water

19

19

19

7 up

Aquapanna 1.5 Ltr

Ginger Ale

19

28

19

Diet & up

Perrier 330ml

Soda Water

19

20

19

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES




