

APPETIZERS & BITES

SANDWICHES & BERGERS

MAIN DISHES

PIZZA

DESSERTS

# SALAD & BOWL

Classic Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Crouton, Anchovies, Parmesan Shaving (D)(G)(S)	48
Add Grilled Chicken Breast	64
Add Grilled Prawns	72
Mongolian Beef Salad Ginger, Soy, Sesame Oil Marinated Beef Strips, Radish, Cucumber, Edamame Beans (S)(N)	52
Warm Salmon and Organic Quinoa Salad Mediterranean style Mix leaves, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, red onion, carrots, sweet corn, bell peppers,	75

heirloom beetroot, lemon vinaigrette dressing (S)(M)

#### SALAD & BOWL

# **APPETIZERS & BITES**

Cheese Platter Brie cheese, Cheddar and Manchego with tomato chutney and condiments $(D)(G)(N)$	65
Fiery Cheesy Jalapeno Poppers Deep-fried with warm cheddar cheese sauce, pickled Jalapeno and coriander leaves $(D)(G)$	48
Cheesy Nachos Corn tortilla, Guacamole, Tomato Salsa and Sour Cream	54
Add Chili Con Carne (D)(G)	60
Asian Bar Bites Harra Barra Kebab, Onion pakora, Vegetables Samosa, Navratan mix and Mint chutney $(D)(G)(N)$	45
$\begin{array}{l} Chicken\ Tikka\ Bites\\ {\rm Tikka\ marinated\ chicken\ thighs,\ Kachumber\ Salad,\ Mint\ Chutney,\ grilled\\ {\rm pav\ Bun\ }(D)(G)\end{array}$	54
Wasabi Shrimp Lightly buttered and fried shrimps, serve with wasabi mayo and wakame salad (D)(G)(N)(S)(Soy)	55
Dips & Bites Classic Hummus, marinated olives, Jalapeno dip, falafel, vegetable crudités with local bread (D)(G)(M)(N)	54

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

#### **APPETIZERS & BITES**

# **APPETIZERS & BITES**

Chicken Wings ½ or 1 Dozen Coated and fried Chicken wings, tossed special sauce, cilantro ranch dressing and cruditéM (D)(G)	54	96
Crispy Baby Calamari Homemade marinated fresh baby calamari with Spicy Lime Mayo $(G)(D)(S)$		55
Meatless-ball Marinara Plant base mince in Smokey marinara Sauce & Spring onion, Garlic CroutoN (V)(G)		69

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

#### **APPETIZERS & BITES**

### SANDWICHES & BURGERS

### All sandwiches are served with salads and French fries

Chicken Quesadillas Cajun Marinated chicken strips, Guacamole, salsa, sour cream, and jalapeno (D) (G)	60
Simple Chicken Burger Spiced marinated chicken breast, garlic mayo, lettuce onion, cheese and avocado (G)(D)(M)	66
The Exit Cheese Burger Wag-yu Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce onion, tomatoes grain mustard sauce.	75

Add on turkey bacon/ fried egg/BBQ Onion

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

#### SANDWICHES & BURGERS

# MAIN DISHES

300 grm Grilled Rib Eye Steak Thick cut fries, sauté vegetables, (pepper corn, or creamy mushroom sauce) (D)(G)	180
Butter Chicken Smooth rich and silk gravy, with mild species serve with Steam rice and paratha, mango pickle, papad, raita $(N)(D)(G)$	75
Chicken Nasi Goreng Traditional Malaysian style fluffy white rice, tender chicken, and a variety of fresh vegetables. Stir-fried with garlic, onion, and red chili, and then seasoned with sweet soy sauce. (soy)(S)(N)	72
Traditional Fish & Chips Buttered cod fish fillets, Tartar sauce, minted peas and chips (S)(D)(G)	84
Homemade Exit Lasagna Slow cooked beef ragu layer of pasta sheets and tomato sauce, serve side salad or mix vegetables (G)(D)	78
Jerk Marinated Roasted Baby Chicken Oven Roasted marinated chicken serve with Spicy Mango salsa, wedges potatoes (soy)	84
Roasted Atlantic Salmon Fillet Crushed potato cake whit red onions, capers, black olives and fresh basil leaves (S)(D)	90
Cashews Chicken Stir Fry Bell pepper, broccoli florets, carrot, cashew nuts serve with fried rice and shrimps cracker (N)(G)(S)(Soy)	65

Contains G: Gluten, N: Nuts, S: Shellfish, V: Vegetarian, D: Dairy, V: Vegan, A: Alcohol Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

#### MAIN DISHES

## PIZZA

Beef Pepperoni Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese (G)(D)	66
Chicken Fajita Pizza Fajita spiced chicken strips, capsicum, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese (G)(D)	66
Margarita Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil oil (G)(D)	58
Our Famous 1 Meter Pizza Choice of three flavours (D)(G)(S)	170
Vegeroni Pizza Plant base Pepperoni, tomato sauce and cheese (G)(D)	60
Vegetarian Pizza Tomato sauce, aubergines, courgette, red onion, peppers, mozzarella (G)(D)	58



# DESSERTS

Chocolate Molten Cake Warm chocolate sauce & Vanilla ice cream (G)(D)	51
Fresh Fruit Salad Mix seasonal fruits (V)(VG)	36
Selection of Ice Cream I scoop vanilla, strawberry, chocolate (D)	20
Strawberry Cheese Cake Fresh berry and coulis (G)(D)(N)	48

#### DESSERTS

# BEVERAGES

### **Bottled Beer**

Amstel	35
Heineken	35
Stella Artois	35
Budweiser	35
Peroni	35
Corona	38
Smirnoff Ice	43
Beer Guinness Sugar Cans	55

### Beer Buckets (Promotions)

Budweiser Bucket	135
Heineken Bucket	135
Amstel Bucket	135

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Draught Beer	½ PINT	PINT
Amstel	30	40
Carlsberg	30	40
Budweiser	32	42
Stella Artois	34	44
Heinken Extra Cold	34	44
Tiger	34	44
Hoegaarden	40	52
Somersby Cider	32	42

### Beer Tower (Promotions)

Amstel	180
Carlsberg	180

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Vodka	30ML	60ML	BTL
Russian Standard Original	39	70	731
Russian Standard Platinum	45	81	844
Smirnoff Red	40	72	690
Stolichnaya Gold	45	81	844
Absolut	45	81	844
Cîroc	60	108	1,125
Belvedere	60	108	1,125
Grey Goose	60	108	1,125
Beluga Noble	75	135	1,406
Gin			
Tanqueray	39	70	731
Tanqueray 10	45	81	1,114
Beefeater	40	72	750
Bombay Sapphire	39	70	731
Hendrick's	50	90	863
The Bitter Truth Pink Gin	65	117	1,121

Rum	30ML	60ML	BTL
Bacardi Carta Blanca	40	70	731
Bacardi Gold	40	72	750
Cachaça 51	40	72	750
Havana 7 Años	45	81	844
Sailor Jerry Spiced	45	81	776
Captain Morgan Dark	45	81	844
Captain Morgan Spiced	48	81	844
Ron Zacapa 23 - Guatemala	80	144	1,500
Tequila			
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	39	70	731
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	40	72	750
Jose Cuervo Reposado	50	90	938
Patrón XO	45	81	844
Patrón Silver	50	90	938
Patrón Reposado	65	117	1,219
Tequila Reserva 1800 Añejo	55	99	1,031
Don Julio Añejo	140	252	2,625

### Whisky

Single Malt	30ML	60ML	BTL
Glenmorangie Original	55	99	949
Laphroaig 10 years	55	99	949
Glenlivet	55	99	1,031
The Macallan 12 Year Old Triple Cask	60	108	1,035
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs	60	108	1,125
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs	65	117	1,219
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs	90	171	1,781
Blended Scotch Whisky			
Johnnie Walker Red Label	39	70	731
J&B Rare	40	72	750
Johnnie Walker Black Label	55	99	1,031
Johnnie Walker Double Black	60	108	1,125
Johnnie Walker Platinum	95	171	1,781
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	195	351	3,656
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	55	99	1,031
Chivas Regal 18 yrs	90	162	1,688

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Irish Whisky	30ML	60ML	BTL
John Jameson	40	72	750
Bourbon Whiskey			
Jim Bean	45	81	844
Maker's Mark	50	90	938
Tennessey Whiskey			
Jack Daniel's No.7	48	86	900
Canadian Whiskey			
Canadian Club	40	72	750
Crown Royal	48	86	900
Cognac			
Hennessy VS	55	99	949
Hennessy VSOP	70	126	1,208
Hennessy XO	190	342	3,278
Remy Martin VSOP	70	126	1,208
Remy Martin XO	180	342	3,105

Aperitifs		50ML	BTL
Aperol		40	420
Campari		40	600
Martini Rosso		40	600
Martini Bianco		40	600
Martini Extra Dry		40	600
Pernod		45	675
Liqueurs	30ML	60ML	BTL
Pimm's No1	40	72	750
Drambuie	40	72	750
Limoncello	40	72	690
Tia Maria	40	72	690
Sambuca Romana White	40	72	750
Galliano Authentico	40	72	690
Amaretto Di Saronno	40	72	690
Malibu	40	72	750
Fernet Branca	40	72	750
Kahlúa	40	72	750
Crème de Menthe Verte	40	72	690
Midori	45	81	776
Jägermeister	45	81	776
Cointreau	45	81	776
Grand Marnier	45	81	776
Bailey's Irish Cream	45	81	844
La Fée Absinthe	50	90	863

### Grapes

White Wine	GLASS	BTL
Vistaña, Santa Carolina, Sauvignon Blanc	35	150
Argento Pinot Grigio	45	210
Matua, Sauvignon Blanc		310
Gavi DOCG, Granée, Beni di Batasiolo		380
Mâcon-Villages 'Chameroy', Louis Latour		480

#### Red Wine

Vistaña, Santa Carolina, Cabernet Sauvignon	35	150
Argento, Malbec	45	210
Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG, Rocca delle Macìe		280
Koonunga Hill, Penfolds, Shiraz / Cabernet		380
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore DOC, Speri		480

#### **Rose Wine**

Vistaña, Santa Carolina, Rosé	35	150
Chemin des Sables, Sauvion et Fils, Rosé d'Anjou	50	230

### Sparkling Wine

Pop It Now! Glera Spumante45	199
------------------------------	-----

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

Prosecco	GLASS	BTL
Prosecco-Casa Defrà	45	300
Champagne		
Moët & Chandon Impérial		1,300
Moët & Chandon Rosé		1,300
Cocktail		
Calypso		
Vodka, Raspberry, Passion Fruit, Cranberry and	Orange	55
Candy Crush		
Vodka, Chambord, Vanilla, Hazelnuts, Lime, Blue Curaçao and Ginger Ale		65
Gin Mule		
Gin, Grand Marnier, Passion Fruit, Orange and (	Jinger Ale	<b>55</b>
Armada Rum Punch		
White Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Pineapple and Orange		55
Flaming Skull		
Dark Rum, Grand Marnier, Sambuca, Cinnamon and Sour Mix		55
Tiki Killer		
Spiced Rum, Cachaça, Coconut, Cinnamon, Pineapple & Lime		55

Cocktail	
<b>Kiss of Fire</b> Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Grenadine, Tabasco and Togarashi Spice	55
<b>Corona Breezer</b> Tequila, Corona Beer, Lime, Pomegranate and Cranberry	70
Shooters	
<b>Grass Hopper</b> Crème de menthe, Crème de Cacao, Irish Cream	45
<b>Wolf Bite</b> Absinthe, Midori, Pineapple, Grenadine	45
<b>Lemon Drop</b> Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Sour Mix	45

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

#### Mocktails

Hazy Marsh	
Strawberry, Banana, Pineapple and Vanilla	30
<b>Burgundy Meld</b> Lime, Mint, Grenadine and 7 up	30
<b>Honey Basil Mash</b> Honey, Basil leaves, Pomegranate and Orange	30
<b>Virgin Mojito (Strawberry/Pomegranate/Passion Fruit)</b> Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Lemon and Soda Water	30
Juices	
Orange	25
Pineapple	25
Cranberry	25
Apple Juice	25

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax

#### Soft Drinks

Pepsi	19
Diet Pepsi	19
7 up	19
Diet & up	19
Mirinda	19
Tonic Water	19
Ginger Ale	19
Soda Water	19

### **Energy Drink**

Red Bull	40
H <sub>2</sub> O	
Mineral Water 500 ml	12
Mineral Water 1.5 Ltr	19
Aquapanna 1.5 Ltr	28
Perrier 330ml	20
Perrier 750ml	30

NO DISCOUNT APPLICABLE ON BEER BUCKETS, BEER TOWERS, BOTTLE SPIRITS AND BOTTLE WINES Prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fee and 5% Value Added Tax